WEBSITE URL.: https://idyfurniture.com/
Targeted country: USA

WORK PLAN
KEYWORD ANALYSIS FOR YOU PRODUCT
FIND THE COMPETITORS AND DO COPETITORS ANALYSIS
ON PAGE SEO (PRODUCT SEO)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPDATE
TECHNICAL SEO
OFF PAGE SEO

WEBSITE HEALTH DA PA B QB SS
https://idyfurniture.com/ 1 25 1K 273 1%

PROFITABLE KEYWORD RESERCH

KEYWORSDS KEYWORD DIFFICULT =SEARCH VOLOUME = STATUS
carbon heaters 0 150 low
firebowl cafe 3 4.3k low
firebowl cafe 2 700 low
12 bottle wine cooler 1 300 low
Beverage Center 11 4.2k low
radiant cooktop 6 450 low
wood garden bridge 7 80 low
wood garden bridge kit 0 30 low
two burner cooktop 1 1.5k low
Beverage Center near me 12 1.8k low
tufted bed 6 6k low
5 drawer chest 5 4k low
accent cabinet 12 28K low
accent cabinet with doors 8 4.7k low
wooden chest 2 5.2k low
wooden chest of drawers 6 1.2k low
wooden chest box 1 800 low


https://idyfurniture.com/
https://idyfurniture.com/

leather arm chair
swivel chair
leather swivel chair
round swivel chair
zebra chair
wood cabinet
beverage center near me
refrigerator drawer
microwave drawer
wine kegerator
coffee kegerator
harmony sofa
rose bench
wall mounted range hood
alcove tub

3.1K
27k
8.9k
5.7k
1k
1.6K
1.8k
900
18k
250
150
700
70
700
3.1K

low
low
low
low
low
LOW
medium
low
High
low
low
low
low
low
low



