WEBSITE URL:	https://idyfurniture.com/					
Targeted country:	USA					
WORK BLAN						
VORK PLAN	VENUEDD ANALYSIS FOR YOU PROPUST					
	KEYWORD ANALYSIS FOR YOU PRODUCT					
	FIND THE COMPETITORS AND DO COPETITORS ANALYSIS					
	ON PAGE SEO (PRODUCT SEO)					
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPDATE					
	TECHNICAL SEO					
	OFF PAGE SEO					
	WEBSITE HEALTH	DA	PA	ТВ	QB	SS
	https://idyfurniture.com/	11	25	1K	273	1%
	nttps://tdyfutniture.com/	11	23	IK .	2/3	1 /0
	PROFITABLE KEYWORD RESERCH					
	KEYWORSDS	KEYWORD DIFFICULT	SEARCH VOLOUME	STATUS		
	carbon heaters	0	150	low		
	firebowl cafe	3	4.3k	low		
	firebowl cafe	2	700	low		
	12 bottle wine cooler	1	300	low		
	Beverage Center	11	4.2k	low		
	radiant cooktop	6	450	low		
	wood garden bridge	7	80	low		
	wood garden bridge kit	0	30	low		
	two burner cooktop	1	1.5k	low		
	Beverage Center near me	12	1.8k	low		
	tufted bed	6	6k	low		
	5 drawer chest	5	4k	low		
	accent cabinet	12	28K	low		
	accent cabinet with doors	8	4.7k	low		
	wooden chest	2	5.2 k	low		
	wooden chest of drawers	6	1.2k	low		
	wooden chest box	1	800	low		

leather arm	n chair 8	3.1K	low	
			-	
swivel cl		27k	low	
leather swive	el chair 6	8.9k	low	
round swive	el chair 0	5.7k	low	
zebra ch	nair 1	1k	low	
wood cab	pinet 7	1.6K	LOW	
beverage cente	er near me 15	1.8k	medium	
refrigerator	drawer 8	900	low	
microwave	drawer 22	18k	High	
wine kege	rator 8	250	low	
coffee kege	erator 1	150	low	
harmony	sofa 3	700	low	
rose ber	nch 0	70	low	
wall mounted ra	ange hood 9	700	low	
alcove t	tub 6	3.1K	low	